
36 x 72mm 

   6 Digit Time Totaliser

   Selectable least count

  Remote reset

Features :

TT412B
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Time Interval Meter

6 digit, 0.30" Red 7 segment LEDDisplay

± 0.05%Accuracy

Input specications 

Potential free contactStart Input

Display specication

Sensor Supply

Time Ranges

Counting direction

Reset

90 to 270V AC/ DC,@50/60 Hz

Temperature
0

0

Operating: 0 to 50°C
Storage: -5 to 50°C

Humidity 95% RH

Dimensions

----

Terminal connections

  Universal power supply

Functional specications

12VDC@60mA (use external supply if current>60mA ) 

a) 99999.9 sec  

Up

Front, Remote

Auxiliary supply specication

Supply voltage

Environmental specications

Mounting Panel mounting

Weight 85gms

Mechanical specications

Ordering information 

Product code Supply voltage Certification

TT412B

 76 

 3
4.

50
 

Panel cutout : 29mm x 71mm

 67.50 

 1
6 

 1
2.

60
 

b) 999999 sec 

c) 99999.9 min 

d) 999999 min 

e) 99999.9 hrs  

f)  999999 hrs 

90 to 270V AC / DC


